
CEI-CEN   Zakrzów
  Ludowy Klub Jezdziecki LEWADA  POLAND

03.10.2013 06.10.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury : Brian DUNN **** (IRL)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Brian DUNN **** (IRL)

Chief Steward : Eulalia MICHALIK  (POL)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Wojciech PIEKALKIEWICZ **** (POL)

Lucia KALOVA **** (CZE)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 6 CEN-L 30 Km

BIENERT AGNIESZKA

POLAND

DEBIK
/1998 Dark Bay  Stalion/

1  80Nr.

00:03:00

12:22:03
  30

10,460

FINISH / KM

02:52:03

12:25:03

TOTAL

10,462 Km/h
02:52:03

1/0/0/0/0/0/1

10,462
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